
State DISTRICT(S) GENERAL AREA Date Primary Day Breakfast Lunch Dinner Alternate Dates
FL 6990 MIAMI 7-May Friday breakfast lunch dinner
SC 7770 CHARLESTON 11-May Tuesday breakfast Monday
NC 7730 FAYETTEVILLE 12-May Wednesday breakfast lunch dinner
MD 7620 BALTIMORE 13-May Thursday lunch dinner Friday
VA 7610 ALEXANDRIA (DC-VA) 14-May Friday breakfast lunch dinner Thursday
DE 7630 WILMINGTON 17-May Monday breakfast lunch dinner Tuesday
PA 7450 PHILADELPHIA 18-May Tuesday breakfast Monday
NJ 7470 7490 7500 7510 NEWARK-STATEN ISL 18-May Tuesday lunch dinner Mon5/19, Thur5/20, Fri5/21
CT 7980 STAMFORD 19-May Wednesday breakfast lunch dinner Tue5/18, Thur5/20, Fri5/21
NY 7250 7230 NEW YORK 20-May Thursday breakfast lunch dinner Tue5/18, Wed5/19, Fri5/21
OH 6670 CINCINNATI 24-May Monday lunch dinner Tue5/25, Wed5/26
WV 7550 HUNTINGTON 25-May Tuesday breakfast lunch dinner Mon5/24, Wed5/26
KY 6740 MAYSVILLE 26-May Wednesday breakfast Mon5/24, Tue5/25
IN 6560 INDIANAPOLIS 27-May Thursday breakfast lunch dinner
IL 6450 6440 CHICAGO 28-May Friday lunch dinner Monday
IA 6000 DES MOINES 1-Jun Tuesday lunch
NE 5650 OMAHA 2-Jun Wednesday lunch dinner
CO 5450 5470 DENVER 3-Jun Thursday lunch dinner
UT 5420 SALT LAKE CITY 7-Jun Monday lunch dinner
CA 5150 SAN FRANCISCO 9-Jun Wednesday breakfast lunch dinner Wednesday
NV 5300 LAS VEGAS 15-Jun Tuesday breakfast lunch dinner Monday
AZ 5500 TUCSON 17-Jun Thursday breakfast lunch dinner Friday
TX 5840 SAN ANTONIO 21-Jun Monday breakfast lunch dinner
LA 6840 NEW ORLEANS 23-Jun Wednesday breakfast lunch dinner Tuesday
MS 6840 PICAYUNE-LAUREL 23-Jun Wednesday lunch dinner Tuesday
AL 6860 6880 BIRMINGHAM-MOBILE 25-Jun Friday breakfast lunch Thursday
GA 6900 ATLANTA 28-Jun Monday breakfast lunch dinner
FL 6960 LABELLE 29-Jun Tuesday lunch

6960 SW FLORIDA 30-Jun Wednesday breakfast lunch

Contact us at water@LaBelleRotary.org if your club can host a presentation at the dates, times, and general locations listed.

*NOTE: Contact us to discuss options for alternates dates presentation times.

CLUB PRESENTATIONS SCHEDULE


